Production Experience

PA

PA

PA

PA

Unit Production Manager
Unit Production Manager
Co - EP / Co — Director
PA

CV

William Peloquin / 774-573-9255 / william_peloquin@emerson.edu

Kitchen Nightmares
America’s Got Talent
The Amazing Race
Derrick & Smoky
Another Day of Death
Sacrifice on the Ante
Beat-less

American Idol

PA So You Think You Can Dance?

Video Monitor PA
EP / UPM

Director / Co-producer
1** Assistant Director
Grip

Editor / PA

BBE

Electric

Electric

Grip / Electric

BBG / Key Grip
Grip / Electric

Grip / Electric

Grip / Electric

The Company Men

Kiss of Death

Fried Chicken & the Boss
Erasmus Jones

Ant Farm

S. End Med. Asthma DVD
Bedtime Stories

Honor

Starfish

2326

Fairytale Infirmary
Rough Cut

Blue Death Song
Bloodstained Boardroom

Upper Ground Productions
Marathon Productions
World Race Productions

Art Center College of Design
Emerson College’s Frames Per Second
10 Fold Productions / North Zone Productions

Flipbook Productions
Fremantle Media

19 Entertainment

John Wells Productions
Flipbook Productions
Emerson College
Emerson College

Emerson College’s Frames Per Second

Health Productions
Emerson College

Emerson College’s National Broadcasting Society
Emerson College’s Frames Per Second

Emerson College
Emerson College

Emerson College’s National Broadcasting Society
Emerson College’s Frames Per Second

Emerson College

Boston, MA / Providence, RI
New York, NY

Boston, MA

Pasadena, CA

Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Foxboro, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA
Boston, MA

2010
2010
2010
2010
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006



